
Place Team Points

1st Sealy 152

2nd Halletsville 151

3rd Yoakum 92

4th Royal 77

5th Columbus 63

6th Brazos 26

7th Faith Academy 20

8th Hempstead 17

Sealy Junior High Track Meet
Hosted by Sealy High School

March 24, 2015
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100 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Makaylah Scott Sealy 13.44

2nd Bailey Venson Royal 14.06

3rd Eveion Rockmore Royal 14.13

4th Alicea Gardner Sealy 14.42

5th Kaitlin Canada Halletsville 14.50

6th K. Mosley Hempstead 14.53

200 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Jamia Shailow Royal 27.81

2nd Jesika Davis Royal 28.02

3rd Hysaw, Laraniece Yoakum 28.12

4th Stovall, Trazanna Columbus 28.75

5th D. Davis Hempstead 29.14

6th Morris, Jayla Yoakum 29.43

400 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Makenzie Menke Sealy 1:10.09

2nd Kailey Chaney Sealy 1:10.59

3rd Alicia Alaniz Halletsville 1:10.72

4th Tina Pham Sealy 1:10.81

5th Smith, Maddie Yoakum 1:12.68

6th Abigail Bludua Halletsville 1:13.18

800 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Alicia Alaniz Halletsville 1:27.00

2nd Herman, Kaci Yoakum 2:53.00

3rd Koehl, Brittany Columbus 2:57.00

4th Julia Wright Sealy 3:02.00

5th Deanna Bonham Sealy 3:05.00

6th Tina Pham Sealy 3:06.00

1600 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Brianna Gallaher Faith Academy 6:27.09

2nd Herman, Kaci Yoakum 6:45.31

3rd Natasha Ward Sealy 6:49.03

4th Koehl, Brittany Columbus 6:49.38

5th Nell Lange Halletsville 6:51.65

6th Kelsey Leslie Sealy 7:01.09

2400 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Brianna Gallaher Faith Academy 10:21.00

2nd Katherine Ressler Brazos 10:34.00

3rd Haley Coronis Sealy 11:07.00

4th Natasha Ward Sealy 11:14.00

5th Jessica Vital Sealy 12:04.00

6th Wolbrecht, Allison Columbus 12:13.00

100 M Hurdles
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Avery Wagner Halletsville 18.06

2nd Gardley, Tayla Yoakum 18.11

3rd Amy Goranson Halletsville 18.46

4th Faith Haugen Sealy 18.51

5th Julia Wright Sealy 18.72

6th Abigail Bludua Halletsville 19.46

300 M Hurdles
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Rylee Trlicek Halletsville 52.69

2nd Faith Haugen Sealy 55.94

3rd Julia Wright Sealy 56.53

4th Avery Wagner Halletsville 58.62

5th Bekah Hlavac Halletsville 59.76

6th Nicholson, Kassidy Yoakum 1:00.34

Sealy Junior High Track Meet
Hosted by Sealy High School

March 24, 2015

Division Results
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4x100 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Kamry Lott-Echols Sealy 54.06

Makaylah Scott

Kendall Dornak

Nazja Fields

2nd Bailey Venson Royal 54.96

Diomonisha Williams

LaTrivia Giles

Jamia Shailow

3rd Avery Wagner Halletsville 55.06

Mikaela Foster

Kauner Howel

Morgan Scott

4th Stovall, Trazanna Columbus 56.20

Vickers, Briana

Michalsky, Molly

Janik, Hayley

5th Nicholson, Kassidy Yoakum 56.27

Villareal, Kenzie

Jimenez, Missy

Gardley, Tayla

6th T. Watson Hempstead 56.75

D. Davis

K. Mosley

M. Trujillo

4x200 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Jimenez, Missy Yoakum 1:55.93

Hysaw, Laraniece

Gardley, Tayla

Morris, Jayla

2nd Amy Goranson Halletsville 1:57.65

Kauner Howel

Rylee Trlicek

Morgan Scott

3rd Kendall Dornak Sealy 1:59.18

Makaylah Scott

Nazja Fields

Kamry Lott-Echols

4th Stovall, Trazanna Columbus 1:59.50

Janik, Hayley

Michalsky, Molly

Vickers, Briana

5th M. Trujillo Hempstead 2:01.84

T. Watson

D. Davis

K. Mosley

6th Katherine Ressler Brazos 2:02.02

Kennedy Jetelina

Tara Newsome

Bianca Silva
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Hosted by Sealy High School
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4x400 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Abigail Bludua Halletsville 4:44.87

Alicia Alaniz

Kauner Howel

Rylee Trlicek

2nd Hysaw, Laraniece Yoakum 4:47.43

Morris, Jayla

McGaugh, Maddy

Villareal, Kenzie

3rd Makenzie Menke Sealy 4:55.12

Kailey Chaney

Kelsey Leslie

Kathryn Moore

4th Jesika Davis Royal 4:57.90

LaTrivia Giles

Melanie Vargas

Epiphany Wilson

5th Bianca Silva Brazos 4:58.78

Kennedy Jetelina

Katherine Ressler

Grace Demny

Long Jump
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st Rylee Trlicek Halletsville 16-1

2nd Stovall, Trazanna Columbus 14-5

3rd Kathryn Moore Sealy 14-2

4th Janik, Hayley Columbus 13-9

5th Kendall Dornak Sealy 13-8

6th Epiphany Wilson Royal 13-2

Shot Put
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st Johnson, Madison Columbus 29-4

2nd K. Toney Hempstead 29-3

3rd Brandy Moses Halletsville 28-11

4th Mikaela Foster Halletsville 28-9

5th Weishuhn, Ryndee Columbus 28-2

6th Andrea Grimaldo Royal 27-3

Discus
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st Janeise Brown Royal 66-4

2nd Weishuhn, Ryndee Columbus 66-3

3rd Kennedy Jetelina Brazos 65-1

4th Kingsley Kahanek Halletsville 64-8

5th Leigh Catiller Sealy 63-9

6th Richards, Jacey Yoakum 62-0

Triple Jump
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st Rylee Trlicek Halletsville 32-2

2nd Kendall Dornak Sealy 31-2

3rd Kennedy Jetelina Brazos 29-8

4th Avery Wagner Halletsville 29-7

5th Gardley, Tayla Yoakum 29-0 1/2

6th Kauner Howel Halletsville 28-10

High Jump
Place Athlete Team Height

1st Morgan Scott Halletsville 4-2

2nd Amelia Burwell Sealy 4-2

3rd Villareal, Kenzie Yoakum 4-0

Pole Vault
Place Athlete Team Height

1st Epiphany Wilson Royal 7-0

1st McGaugh, Maddy Yoakum 7-0
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Place Team Points

1st Sealy 152

2nd Halletsville 151

3rd Yoakum 92

4th Royal 77

5th Columbus 63

6th Brazos 26

7th Faith Academy 20

8th Hempstead 17
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100 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Makaylah Scott Sealy 13.44

2nd Bailey Venson Royal 14.06

3rd Eveion Rockmore Royal 14.13

4th Alicea Gardner Sealy 14.42

5th Kaitlin Canada Halletsville 14.50

6th K. Mosley Hempstead 14.53

200 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Jamia Shailow Royal 27.81

2nd Jesika Davis Royal 28.02

3rd Hysaw, Laraniece Yoakum 28.12

4th Stovall, Trazanna Columbus 28.75

5th D. Davis Hempstead 29.14

6th Morris, Jayla Yoakum 29.43

400 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Makenzie Menke Sealy 1:10.09

2nd Kailey Chaney Sealy 1:10.59

3rd Alicia Alaniz Halletsville 1:10.72

4th Tina Pham Sealy 1:10.81

5th Smith, Maddie Yoakum 1:12.68

6th Abigail Bludua Halletsville 1:13.18

800 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Alicia Alaniz Halletsville 1:27.00

2nd Herman, Kaci Yoakum 2:53.00

3rd Koehl, Brittany Columbus 2:57.00

4th Julia Wright Sealy 3:02.00

5th Deanna Bonham Sealy 3:05.00

6th Tina Pham Sealy 3:06.00

1600 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Brianna Gallaher Faith Academy 6:27.09

2nd Herman, Kaci Yoakum 6:45.31

3rd Natasha Ward Sealy 6:49.03

4th Koehl, Brittany Columbus 6:49.38

5th Nell Lange Halletsville 6:51.65

6th Kelsey Leslie Sealy 7:01.09

2400 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Brianna Gallaher Faith Academy 10:21.00

2nd Katherine Ressler Brazos 10:34.00

3rd Haley Coronis Sealy 11:07.00

4th Natasha Ward Sealy 11:14.00

5th Jessica Vital Sealy 12:04.00

6th Wolbrecht, Allison Columbus 12:13.00

100 M Hurdles
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Avery Wagner Halletsville 18.06

2nd Gardley, Tayla Yoakum 18.11

3rd Amy Goranson Halletsville 18.46

4th Faith Haugen Sealy 18.51

5th Julia Wright Sealy 18.72

6th Abigail Bludua Halletsville 19.46

300 M Hurdles
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Rylee Trlicek Halletsville 52.69

2nd Faith Haugen Sealy 55.94

3rd Julia Wright Sealy 56.53

4th Avery Wagner Halletsville 58.62

5th Bekah Hlavac Halletsville 59.76

6th Nicholson, Kassidy Yoakum 1:00.34

Sealy Junior High Track Meet
Hosted by Sealy High School
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4x100 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Kamry Lott-Echols Sealy 54.06

Makaylah Scott

Kendall Dornak

Nazja Fields

2nd Bailey Venson Royal 54.96

Diomonisha Williams

LaTrivia Giles

Jamia Shailow

3rd Avery Wagner Halletsville 55.06

Mikaela Foster

Kauner Howel

Morgan Scott

4th Stovall, Trazanna Columbus 56.20

Vickers, Briana

Michalsky, Molly

Janik, Hayley

5th Nicholson, Kassidy Yoakum 56.27

Villareal, Kenzie

Jimenez, Missy

Gardley, Tayla

6th T. Watson Hempstead 56.75

D. Davis

K. Mosley

M. Trujillo

4x200 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Jimenez, Missy Yoakum 1:55.93

Hysaw, Laraniece

Gardley, Tayla

Morris, Jayla

2nd Amy Goranson Halletsville 1:57.65

Kauner Howel

Rylee Trlicek

Morgan Scott

3rd Kendall Dornak Sealy 1:59.18

Makaylah Scott

Nazja Fields

Kamry Lott-Echols

4th Stovall, Trazanna Columbus 1:59.50

Janik, Hayley

Michalsky, Molly

Vickers, Briana

5th M. Trujillo Hempstead 2:01.84

T. Watson

D. Davis

K. Mosley

6th Katherine Ressler Brazos 2:02.02

Kennedy Jetelina

Tara Newsome

Bianca Silva
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4x400 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Abigail Bludua Halletsville 4:44.87

Alicia Alaniz

Kauner Howel

Rylee Trlicek

2nd Hysaw, Laraniece Yoakum 4:47.43

Morris, Jayla

McGaugh, Maddy

Villareal, Kenzie

3rd Makenzie Menke Sealy 4:55.12

Kailey Chaney

Kelsey Leslie

Kathryn Moore

4th Jesika Davis Royal 4:57.90

LaTrivia Giles

Melanie Vargas

Epiphany Wilson

5th Bianca Silva Brazos 4:58.78

Kennedy Jetelina

Katherine Ressler

Grace Demny

Long Jump
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st Rylee Trlicek Halletsville 16-1

2nd Stovall, Trazanna Columbus 14-5

3rd Kathryn Moore Sealy 14-2

4th Janik, Hayley Columbus 13-9

5th Kendall Dornak Sealy 13-8

6th Epiphany Wilson Royal 13-2

Shot Put
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st Johnson, Madison Columbus 29-4

2nd K. Toney Hempstead 29-3

3rd Brandy Moses Halletsville 28-11

4th Mikaela Foster Halletsville 28-9

5th Weishuhn, Ryndee Columbus 28-2

6th Andrea Grimaldo Royal 27-3

Discus
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st Janeise Brown Royal 66-4

2nd Weishuhn, Ryndee Columbus 66-3

3rd Kennedy Jetelina Brazos 65-1

4th Kingsley Kahanek Halletsville 64-8

5th Leigh Catiller Sealy 63-9

6th Richards, Jacey Yoakum 62-0

Triple Jump
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st Rylee Trlicek Halletsville 32-2

2nd Kendall Dornak Sealy 31-2

3rd Kennedy Jetelina Brazos 29-8

4th Avery Wagner Halletsville 29-7

5th Gardley, Tayla Yoakum 29-0 1/2

6th Kauner Howel Halletsville 28-10

High Jump
Place Athlete Team Height

1st Morgan Scott Halletsville 4-2

2nd Amelia Burwell Sealy 4-2

3rd Villareal, Kenzie Yoakum 4-0

Pole Vault
Place Athlete Team Height

1st Epiphany Wilson Royal 7-0

1st McGaugh, Maddy Yoakum 7-0
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Place Team Points

1st Columbus 148

2nd Sealy 132

3rd Halletsville 102

4th Yoakum 78

5th Royal 60

6th Brazos 39

7th Hempstead 33

8th Faith Academy

Sealy Junior High Track Meet
Hosted by Sealy High School

March 24, 2015

Division Point Totals
7 Girls
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100 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Rios, Kailyn Columbus 13.62

2nd Maya Lewis Royal 14.03

3rd Aaliya McAfee Halletsville 14.40

4th Keona Routt Sealy 14.46

5th NaKya Polk Royal 14.56

6th S. Wilson Hempstead 14.57

200 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Makayla Smith Hollins Royal 28.02

2nd Rios, Kailyn Columbus 28.81

3rd Chester, Madison Columbus 28.87

3rd Erika Young Sealy 28.87

5th Hemphill, Farrah Columbus 29.91

6th Blythe Gonzales Brazos 30.55

400 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Dy’Zire Zeferino Sealy 1:11.14

2nd Chalee Matula Halletsville 1:12.71

3rd G. Anaya Hempstead 1:13.93

4th Kimberly Trujillo Sealy 1:14.18

5th Aurora Furnace Halletsville 1:14.31

6th Waddle, Adreanna Columbus 1:14.34

800 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Chalee Matula Halletsville 2:46.00

2nd Kenzi Lange Halletsville 2:50.00

3rd Hernandez, Samantha Columbus 2:51.00

4th Haley East Sealy 2:58.00

5th Neuendorff, Terri Columbus 3:00.00

6th Abby Hermes Halletsville 3:01.00

1600 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st K. Lozano Hempstead 6:38.78

2nd Neuendorff, Terri Columbus 6:39.11

3rd Hernandez, Samantha Columbus 6:44.56

4th Kendall Etzler Halletsville 6:54.58

5th Maranda Mendez Yoakum 6:57.37

6th Ella Coleman Yoakum 6:58.87

2400 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Allie Gonzales Brazos 10:24.00

2nd Ella Coleman Yoakum 10:32.00

3rd Maranda Mendez Yoakum 10:41.00

4th Kendall Etzler Halletsville 10:42.00

5th Hannah Ramirez Brazos 11:27.00

6th Jasmine Carkhuff Sealy 11:35.00

100 M Hurdles
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Harris, Kaitlin Columbus 18.69

2nd Elizabeth Browning Brazos 19.06

3rd Raegan Newsome Sealy 20.06

4th Beane, Lauren Columbus 20.30

5th Sloan Strickland Sealy 20.38

6th Kelsie Krenek Sealy 20.43

300 M Hurdles
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Harris, Kaitlin Columbus 56.12

2nd Sloan Strickland Sealy 58.81

3rd Elizabeth Browning Brazos 59.34

4th Raegan Newsome Sealy 1:01.65

5th Shelby Tally Brazos 1:01.93

6th Haley East Sealy 1:02.02

Sealy Junior High Track Meet
Hosted by Sealy High School
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4x100 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Makayla Smith Hollins Royal 53.88

Maya Lewis

Jon’Dasia Price

Nakyra Prophet Smith

2nd Elias, Jessica Columbus 56.18

Chester, Madison

Cooper, Makayla

Hemphill, Farrah

3rd Lizbeth Cordova Sealy 56.96

Erika Young

Gabrielle Eskew

Keona Routt

4th Faith Pawlik Yoakum 59.18

Masann Rice

Brenna Blakeney

Desiree Herrera

5th Aaliya McAfee Halletsville 1:01.12

Chaysea Wagner

Emily Drummond

Shelby Berckenhoff

6th A. Smith Hempstead 1:01.72

J. Evans

S. Wilson

K. Woods

4x200 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Kayla Davison Royal 1:54.96

Makayla Smith Hollins

Jon’Dasia Price

Nakyra Prophet Smith

2nd Gabrielle Eskew Sealy 2:05.00

Melissa Guerrero

Erika Young

Amanda Macias

3rd Aaliya McAfee Halletsville 2:07.00

Kylee Starns

Kayla Starns

Kenzi Lange

4th Faith Pawlik Yoakum 2:08.00

Brenna Blakeney

Masann Rice

Claudia Maravilla

5th Blythe Gonzales Brazos 2:09.00

Alyssa Cory

Elizabeth Browning

Shelby Tally

4x400 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Kayla Starns Halletsville 4:59.52

Chalee Matula

Kylee Starns

Kenzi Lange

2nd Waddle, Adreanna Columbus 4:59.68

Harris, Kaitlin

Beane, Lauren

Elias, Jessica

3rd Gabrielle Eskew Sealy 5:00.02

Sloan Strickland

Haley East

Amanda Macias

4th Brenna Blakeney Yoakum 5:02.59

Masann Rice

Faith Pawlik

Claudia Maravilla

5th Melissa Gonzalez Brazos 5:03.34

Hannah Ramirez

Allie Gonzales

Blythe Gonzales
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Long Jump
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st Rios, Kailyn Columbus 15-0

2nd Shelby Berckenhoff Halletsville 14-3

3rd Aaliya McAfee Halletsville 13-4

4th Cooper, Makayla Columbus 12-10

5th Keona Routt Sealy 12-8

6th Sloan Strickland Sealy 12-7

Shot Put
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st Waddle, Adreanna Columbus 28-8

2nd Brianna Self Sealy 27-11

3rd K. Cano Hempstead 26-8

4th Alexis Garza Yoakum 25-10

5th Alondra Castillo Yoakum 25-6

6th Noemi Arteaga Sealy 24-8

Discus
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st Desiree Herrera Yoakum 66-3

2nd K. Cano Hempstead 57-4

3rd Moeller, Madalyn Columbus 57-3

4th Madeline Goad Sealy 57-1

5th Annalise Rutledge Brazos 55-0

6th Emily Drummond Halletsville 52-10

Triple Jump
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st Haley East Sealy 28-1 1/2

2nd Ashley Taylor Yoakum 27-10

3rd Sloan Strickland Sealy 27-9 1/2

4th Demitriana Turner Yoakum 26-9 1/2

5th Kenzi Lange Halletsville 26-5

6th Faith Pawlik Yoakum 26-5

High Jump
Place Athlete Team Height

1st Chester, Madison Columbus 4-6

2nd Ashley Taylor Yoakum 4-4

3rd Kayla Starns Halletsville 4-0

4th Hemphill, Farrah Columbus 3-10

Pole Vault
Place Athlete Team Height

1st Gabrielle Eskew Sealy 7-0

Sealy Junior High Track Meet
Hosted by Sealy High School

March 24, 2015

Division Results (Continued...)
7 Girls

Page 3 of 3
TrackMate Online - www.microsport.com - (210) 497-6617



Place Team Points

1st Sealy 274

2nd Royal 80

3rd Yoakum 68

4th Brazos 64

4th Halletsville 64

6th Columbus 51

7th Hempstead 10

8th Faith Academy

Sealy Junior High Track Meet
Hosted by Sealy High School

March 24, 2015
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100 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st JJ McDaniels Sealy 12.50

2nd D.Tucker Royal 12.87

3rd Cody Dreese Sealy 12.97

4th Tyree Simcik Columbus 13.06

5th Derrick Harris Sealy 13.21

6th R.Ratcliff Royal 13.27

200 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st JJ McDaniels Sealy 26.12

2nd J Shawn Bolden Sealy 26.68

3rd E. Nava Hempstead 27.43

4th Cody Dreese Sealy 27.68

5th Phillips, Peyton Brazos 27.75

6th Darren Kulhanek Columbus 27.96

400 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st JJ McDaniels Sealy 59.34

1st John Owen Sealy 59.34

3rd R. Targac Halletsville 59.88

4th Cody Dreese Sealy 1:01.62

5th Marek, Kolton Brazos 1:03.91

6th G.Robledo Royal 1:04.46

800 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st John Owen Sealy 2:25.00

2nd K.Robledo Royal 2:30.00

3rd Keen Brown Sealy 2:31.00

4th Jonathan Medina Yoakum 2:35.00

5th G.Robledo Royal 2:36.00

6th Dalton Opperman Columbus 2:37.00

1600 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Colby Kendrick Sealy 5:53.78

2nd Keen Brown Sealy 5:53.90

3rd Minters, Ira Brazos 5:58.43

4th Joel Gassiott Sealy 6:04.12

5th Christian Kittrell Columbus 6:06.65

6th Paul Johnson Yoakum 6:21.84

2400 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Colby Kendrick Sealy 9:13.00

2nd Maldonado, Brandon Brazos 9:19.00

3rd Christian Kittrell Columbus 9:31.00

4th Joel Gassiott Sealy 9:36.00

5th James Gassiott Sealy 9:40.00

6th James Statham Sealy 9:48.00

110 M Hurdles
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Reece Novicke Sealy 19.05

2nd Vela, Jaylin Brazos 19.43

3rd Minters, Ira Brazos 20.37

4th N. Motal Halletsville 20.62

5th Drake Grigar Sealy 20.83

6th Christian Adams Sealy 21.00

300 M Hurdles
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Reece Novicke Sealy 53.09

2nd N. Motal Halletsville 53.53

3rd Dalton Opperman Columbus 53.78

4th T.Muse Royal 54.39

5th Drake Grigar Sealy 54.44

6th M.Glover Royal 56.21
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4x100 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Hunter Clark Sealy 48.00

J Shawn Bolden

Noe Navarro

Matt Lord

2nd Larry Hysaw Yoakum 50.94

Ty Love

John Sanchez

Saige Brooks

3rd R.Ratcliff Royal 52.78

W.Noble

D.Tucker

T.Bell

4th Burnley, Lorenzo Brazos 53.25

Vela, Jaylin

Phillips, Peyton

Maldonado, Brandon

5th R.Chambers Hempstead 54.46

E. Nava

J.Jordan

J.Jackson

6th Zach Leppin Columbus 55.00

Tyler Lewis

Israel Salinas

Darren Kulhanek

4x200 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Noe Navarro Sealy 1:42.27

Matt Lord

Hunter Clark

J Shawn Bolden

2nd Ty Love Yoakum 1:49.52

Saige Brooks

John Sanchez

Larry Hysaw

3rd I.Brown Royal 1:53.58

D.Tucker

T.Bell

R.Ratcliff

4th Darren Kulhanek Columbus 1:54.24

Tyler Lewis

Tyree Simcik

Zach Leppin

5th J. Thomas Halletsville 1:54.62

N. Motal

T. Matula

R. Targac

6th Phillips, Peyton Brazos 1:55.92

Toles, Malcolm

Macha, Connor

Marek, Kolton
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4x400 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Hunter Clark Sealy 4:04.00

Matt Lord

Noe Navarro

John Owen

2nd H. Henke Halletsville 4:18.34

R. Targac

J. Thomas

L. Linhart

3rd M.Smoot Royal 4:24.96

G.Robledo

W.Noble

K.Robledo

4th Maldonado, Brandon Brazos 4:25.74

Macha, Connor

Burnley, Lorenzo

Vela, Jaylin

5th Dalton Opperman Columbus 4:25.84

Collin Guenther

Jake Heffley

Ke’von Sims

Long Jump
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st Noe Navarro Sealy 17-0

2nd J Shawn Bolden Sealy 16-1

3rd John Sanchez Yoakum 15-10

4th T.Muse Royal 15-9

5th Matt Lord Sealy 15-8

6th D.Tucker Royal 15-6

Shot Put
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st J. Koppenol Halletsville 31-2

2nd Tyree Simcik Columbus 31-0

3rd Adrian Carrasco Yoakum 29-5

4th Haton, Edward Brazos 28-6

5th Alann Alvarado Yoakum 27-11

6th Cory Barrett Sealy 20-10

Discus
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st Luke Theileman Sealy 83-6

2nd Tyler Lewis Columbus 79-2

3rd Hale, August Brazos 75-4

4th Haton, Edward Brazos 74-9

5th Justin Dejong Sealy 72-8

6th Tyree Simcik Columbus 69-9

Triple Jump
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st J Shawn Bolden Sealy 35-10

2nd Noe Navarro Sealy 35-5

3rd Matt Lord Sealy 34-7

4th R. Targac Halletsville 32-9

5th R.Ratcliff Royal 32-6

6th Saige Brooks Yoakum 31-6

High Jump
Place Athlete Team Height

1st Larry Hysaw Yoakum 4-10

2nd N. Motal Halletsville 4-8

3rd Hunter Clark Sealy 4-8

4th E. Kostelnik Halletsville 4-8

5th T.Bell Royal 4-8

6th Reece Novicke Sealy 4-6

Pole Vault
Place Athlete Team Height

1st J.Perez Royal 6-6

2nd JJ McDaniels Sealy 6-6

3rd Travis Stansberry Yoakum 6-6
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